## INAMORI INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR ETHICS AND EXCELLENCE DONOR AND COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Individuals and organizations can support the Inamori International Center for Ethics and Excellence through Sponsorships of the Inamori Ethics Prize and Special Gifts/Grants for the overall operations and programming of the Inamori Center. Nonprofit organizations can serve as Community Partners by attending Inamori Ethics Prize events and other Inamori Center programs and activities and publicly promoting them to their own networks.

2021-22	CHAMPION \$20,000	ADVOCATE \$15,000	LEADER \$10,000	ALLY \$5,000	SUPPORTER \$2,500	FRIEND <\$2,500	COMMUNITY PARTNER
Logo and/or name recognition, in all Inamori Ethics Prize print and digital marketing materials, such as communications, program, and website.*	Premier	Prominent	~	~	~	~	~
Naming rights for the student reception with prize winner (for first Inamori Center Champion)	~	_	-	—	-	_	-
VIP seating for the ceremony and lecture	8	6	6	4	2	2	2
Tickets to a private reception with the prize winner	8	6	6	4	2	2	2
Tickets to a celebratory dinner with the prize winner	8	6	6	4	2	—	_
Opportunity to provide promotional materials at Inamori Ethics Prize events	√	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$	✓	~	✓
Logo and/or name recognition, with links, on the Inamori Center website.	V	$\checkmark$	×	√	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$
Naming rights for an Inamori Center 2021-22 program; opportunities to be determined by the Inamori Center in collaboration with the donor.	1	~	-	_	_	_	_
Meaningful engagement, such as an employee lecture, ethics roundtable, or panel discussion, with the Inamori Center, its director and associate director, its guest speakers and visiting scholars, and/or its elite student organization, GELS (Global Ethical Leaders Society). Details to be mutually determined.	~	~	1	_	_	_	_

\*Marketing recognition contingent on printing deadlines

We have modified attendance numbers at some 2021-22 events to provide socially-distanced environments for all attendees and will communicate these new details directly to each Donor and Community Partner.



INAMORI INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR ETHICS AND EXCELLENCE

UMC\_3666-11\_2020